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Can Carriers

BerlinPackaging.com
1.800.2.BERLIN

Ask a Berlin Packaging Consultant

about the many ways we help our 

customers succeed beyond just a 

competitive price.

Decoration

Inventory management

Just-in-time delivery

Capital lending

Consulting services

Quality advocacy

END-TO-END PARTNERSHIPDESIGN

LAB SUPPLIES

Our award-winning Studio One Eleven® designs 

custom packaging. Whether you need surface 

decoration or a custom bottle, we can help you realize 

your vision. Visit studio111design.com to learn more.

In addition to containers, we offer a full range of closures, cartons, and accessories. 

Custom carton design is provided at no-charge in exchange for 

packaging business.

Many more items are available
from our vast offering of bottles
and packaging components.

DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED?

From microbiology testing and benchtop

equipment to laboratory containers and 

gloves, our Qorpak division has supplies to 

make your science right. Visit Qorpak.com to learn more.

12 oz
213
231
62

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
269849

12 oz
199
231
60

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
602653

Capacity
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Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)

Finish
Color

Product ID

Capacity
Weight (g)

Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)

Finish
Color

Product ID

32 oz
570
199
105

38-400
Amber
602863

64 oz
1100
254
133

38-400
Amber
602544

64 oz
1006
278
126

38-405
Amber
256115

64 oz
1130
278
127

38-400
Amber
603642

64 oz
1120
278
125

38-400
Flint

279767

32 oz
462
206
94

33-400
Amber
116626

32 oz
464
206
94

33-400
Flint

257988

500 ml
400
257
73

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
279441

750 ml
678
299
85

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
603677

750 ml
678
299
85

29 Pry Off Crown
Amber
277970

330 ml
300
228
62

26 Pry Off Crown
Antique Green

411710

330 ml
400
204
75

26 Pry Off Crown
Antique Green

411700

330 ml
242
227
60

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
411847

330 ml
220
227
60

26 Pry Off Crown
Flint/Amber/Antique Green

280802

330 ml
280
201
677

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
411108

330 ml
303
174
71

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber/Antique Green

412234

500 ml
415
236
80

Swing Top
Amber/Antique Green

412235

300 ml
300
214
72

29 Pry Off Crown
Amber/Dark Green

411624

330 ml
300
202
69

26 Pry Off Crown
Antique Green

411676

1000 ml
1280
344
98

Swing Top
Amber
412237

32 oz
700
286
96

26 Swing Top
Amber

279768/260538

32 oz
700
286
100

26 Swing Top
Flint

279769/260538

Capacity
Weight (g)
Height (in)

Diameter (mm)
Finish
Color

Product ID

12 oz
N/A

4 13/16”
211
N/A

Silver
275849

12 oz
N/A
6 1/8”
204.5
NA

Silver
278660 

16 oz
N/A

6 3/16”
211
N/A

Silver
273824

N/A
N/A
N/A

202 SuperEnd
NA

Silver
275330

N/A
N/A
N/A

202 LOE
NA

Silver
261196

12 oz
193
196
66

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
603742

22 oz
390
281
75

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
603218

22 oz
390
281
75

26 Pry Off Crown
Flint

603216

12 oz
212
229
61

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
269851

12 oz
198
229
61

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
269852

12 oz
195
229
62

26 Pry Off Crown
Amber
269810

32 oz
672
180
125

38-400
Amber
270364

64 oz
785
265
124

38-400
Flint

250797

2 L
1280
256
156

38 Swing Top
Amber

602969/267301

750 ml
900
304
99

29 Pry Off Crown
Antique Green

404716

750 ml
500
258
92

29 Pry Off Crown
Antique Green

410410

750 ml
720
292
93

29 Pry Off Crown
Dark Green

411183

500 ml
450
185
88

Swing Top
Flint

404404

Crowns Plastic & Metal Closures

Mother CartonsCarriers




